

RSA No. 237 of 2021

19.05.2025 Present: Mr. B.S. Attri, Advocate for the appellant.

Vide order dated 27.03.2025, four weeks' time was extended for submitting an undertaking in terms of order dated 21.12.2024 which has not been furnished till date. Let the appeal be processed further in terms of order dated 21.12.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

19.05.2025

(Shalini)